2017 Ninja ZX-6R ABS KRT Edition  Kawasak:

PARTS DIAGRAM
Decals(Green)(FGFA/FHFA)

56075A
Ebony F28618
Green
Ref .Fuel Tank
Ref.Cowling Ebony
56054C— 56075B/D
Ref .Cowling
56075F /G

56054B 560751

56075K

56075L

Ref.Cowling Lowers

Green
Ref.Side Covers

Ref.Cowling Lowers

Green

Ref.Cowling Lowers

Green

56075N/0

(s)

56075R

Ref.Cowling Lowers 56075P/Q

Ref.Front Wheel Ref.Rear Wheel/Chain

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2017 Ninja ZX-6R ABS KRT Edition

PARTS LIST
Decals(Green)(FGFA/FHFA)

ITEM NAME
MARK,FR FENDER,KIBS (Ref # 56054)
MARK,LWR COWL.,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054A)
MARK,SIDE COWL.,NINJA (Ref # 56054B)
MARK,FUEL TANK,KAWASAKI RT (Ref # 56054C)
PATTERN,FUEL TANK,LH (Ref # 56075)
PATTERN,FUEL TANK,RH (Ref # 56075A)
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,LH,UPP (Ref # 56075B)
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,LH,LWR (Ref # 56075C)
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,RH,UPP (Ref # 56075D)
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,RH,LWR (Ref # 56075E)
PATTERN,UPP COWL.,LH (Ref # 56075F)
PATTERN,UPP COWL.,RH (Ref # 56075G)
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,LH,UPP (Ref # 56075H)
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,LH,LWR (Ref # 56075I)
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,RH,UPP (Ref # 56075))
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,RH,LWR (Ref # 56075K)
PATTERN,FIN COWL.,LH (Ref # 56075L)
PATTERN,FIN COWL.,RH (Ref # 56075M)
PATTERN,TAIL COWL.,LH (Ref # 56075N)
PATTERN,TAIL COWL.,RH (Ref # 560750)
PATTERN,LWR COWL.,LH (Ref # 56075P)
PATTERN,LWR COWL.,RH (Ref # 56075Q)
PATTERN,WHEEL,GRN/BLK,6X1079 (Ref # 56075R)
RIM STRIPE APPLICATOR (Ref # 57001)

PART NUMBER

56054-0919
56054-2039
56054-2045
56054-2109
56075-1675
56075-1676
56075-1677
56075-1678
56075-1679
56075-1680
56075-1681
56075-1682
56075-1683
56075-1684
56075-1685
56075-1686
56075-1687
56075-1688
56075-1689
56075-1690
56075-1691
56075-1692
56075-1693
57001-1752

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4

AR



