



# 2017 Ninja ZX-6R ABS KRT Edition

## PARTS LIST

### Decals(Green)(FGFA/FHFA)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
MARK,FR FENDER,KIBS (Ref # 56054)	56054-0919	2
MARK,LWR COWL.,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054A)	56054-2039	2
MARK,SIDE COWL.,NINJA (Ref # 56054B)	56054-2045	2
MARK,FUEL TANK,KAWASAKI RT (Ref # 56054C)	56054-2109	1
PATTERN,FUEL TANK,LH (Ref # 56075)	56075-1675	1
PATTERN,FUEL TANK,RH (Ref # 56075A)	56075-1676	1
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,LH,UPP (Ref # 56075B)	56075-1677	1
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,LH,LWR (Ref # 56075C)	56075-1678	1
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,RH,UPP (Ref # 56075D)	56075-1679	1
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,RH,LWR (Ref # 56075E)	56075-1680	1
PATTERN,UPP COWL.,LH (Ref # 56075F)	56075-1681	1
PATTERN,UPP COWL.,RH (Ref # 56075G)	56075-1682	1
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,LH,UPP (Ref # 56075H)	56075-1683	1
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,LH,LWR (Ref # 56075I)	56075-1684	1
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,RH,UPP (Ref # 56075J)	56075-1685	1
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,RH,LWR (Ref # 56075K)	56075-1686	1
PATTERN,FIN COWL.,LH (Ref # 56075L)	56075-1687	1
PATTERN,FIN COWL.,RH (Ref # 56075M)	56075-1688	1
PATTERN,TAIL COWL.,LH (Ref # 56075N)	56075-1689	1
PATTERN,TAIL COWL.,RH (Ref # 56075O)	56075-1690	1
PATTERN,LWR COWL.,LH (Ref # 56075P)	56075-1691	1
PATTERN,LWR COWL.,RH (Ref # 56075Q)	56075-1692	1
PATTERN,WHEEL,GRN/BLK,6X1079 (Ref # 56075R)	56075-1693	4
RIM STRIPE APPLICATOR (Ref # 57001)	57001-1752	AR